Equipment

Spectrum Analyzer

Amplifier
9 kHz-1300 MHz

RF Signal Gen.
Service Monitor
QOscilloscope
Power Supply
Voitmeter
Muitimeter
Wattmeter

RF Termination

Dual Phase LISN
50 ohm/50 uH

Dual Phase LISN
50 ohm/50 uH

Audio Generator

Attenuators.

Thermometer

Test Line Simulator
Turm Table, RC
Antenna Mast, RC
Antennas:

DiPole Set

Diploe Set
Bi-Conical
Bi-Conical

Log-Periodic
Active Loop
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TEST EQUIPMENT LIST A

SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Manufacturer
Hewlett-Packard 85624

Hewleft-Packard 8447F
OPT H64

Fluke 6071A

IFR FM/AM 500A
Kikusui C055060
Astron VS35
Fluke 8020A
Fluke 25

Bird 43

Bird 8135

STi per MP-4

Compliance Design

Hewleft-Packard 205-AG

Texscan FP45-20
Texscan FP45-10
Weinshel 40-10-33
Mini-Circuits CAT30
Pomona 4108-10

Fluke 52

Teitone TLS-2

EMCQ 1060-2M
Compliance Design, Inc.
EMCO Model: 3121C
EMCO Model: 3121C
EMCO 3104

EMCO 3104C

EMCO 3146
EMCQ 6502

Senai Number

08562-60062

2727A02208

2915016
4103
6132295
8601266
N2420658
3710310
56227
10004

02

8012-50R-24-BNC

8689

cze82
8419 01
3965185
nane
§912-1415
M100
1335

1336

3763
9401-4635

1754
9107-2645

Cal Date/Due Date
9/14/98 9/14/99

9/14/98 9/14/99

8/11/98 5/11/99

1/9/98  1/8/99

1/9/98  1/9/99

9/18/97 3/18/8%
9/18/97 3/18/99

reference only
6/20/97 1/20/99
6/15/98 6/15/99
reference only
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